v » W

" RITREXEEARFRAS

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO,,LTD.

[
FYITIREEEEARFRAF
72 i ARG S
CM3728-4WF24GT
D-S-0171
1T HB1] P R WA Rev BITIRZS 1.1
R I Gm e
W7, e
T
w 3T 2R % RTX
HliT H #H 2023-04-03 # Az H 1 2023-04-03
Bae 3
AT | BECRES BN BT N/ HH#
Rev 1.0 B IR KA ZE1H/2023-04-03
Rev 1.1 B I ee N4 Z51/2023-08-23

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.
11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China

Tel: +86-755-26641737
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com

Fax: +86-755-86555405




. \v " BT REXABRARFRASE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

CM3728-4WF24GT

=EMERWIZEDARS L, 4 ASIe0, 24 MREO

7= M A

Bt 4 ATI0EN, 24 AT

TR, P30 Bidrasdk, fuphdikse

& HLE AC220V, SEHHIA

WAL EMC HRiaeAEER (PR, BReR. IR, Bk

X HE Web. CLI. Telnet. SSH. H#3C WEB Ftifi % £ i #J7
¥ B ERPS il STP/RSTP/MSTP ¥ M {7

TR A R h AR

SNMP VAN2c/V3, 3cke WT #ZR T H. 3Ck: WTNMS W8

F ol o Y

(CHS

CM3728-4WF24GT &4t Xl 5 R4 KL R I — 3 = R R
A, SR 4 AT, 24 ANT-JRHLT, 1277 308 Web., CLI Telnet
L PR, DURAET SNMPVIN2CVE RS B tk, s m
ZEIhEe, FNRGCEE 0 25 AL, S0 RMON. 3% 145 {%. QoS.
LLDP, DHCP . (i, HEFM, mOgit. ARP H P RIR 32

ACL. NAT. di1#%, XM, Telnet/SSHALE . DHCP Snooping.
802.1Q VLAN. i 1% A WilIRRE, MR EH, Wi, mOms. H8
. ALAEHEH. IGMP-Snooping %5 [ R4 THHE I K, 4RIEFRT
JifE, REEAERIFIR PR,

| =i

o WHF 4K 802.1Q VLAN, AL RIEE R
LI % R E K IGMP Snooping 1 GMRP;
SCRF IPVA/IPVE XUEMAUR: ;

o WRMEL2IL3 HAE D, AT 10G IO

7= e

+ QoS (IEEE 802.1p 1 DSCP) el fs ikt
RMON #4575 4001 A 26 tis A0 8 5
Port mirroring D& fir8h2k I HEE
4 255 ANET vlan, mac ) ACL i #
KRR R E

SCRRE

IEEE 802.3i(10Base-T) . IEEE 802.3u(100Base-T)

IEEE 802.3ab(1000Base-T). IEEE 802.3z(1000Base-SX/LX)

IEEE 802.3ae(10GBase-X)

IEEE 802.3ad (i 1% &) |IEEE802.3x(7i1%)

IEEE 802.1p({£%64%) + IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

IEEE 802.1D (STP). IEEE 802.1w(RSTP)

IEEE 802.1s(MSTP). |EEE 802.1p( QoS)

T

IGMPSnooping, GMRP,GVRP,DHCP ,SNMPv1/v2c/v3, TFTP,NTP,SNTP,P
ing, Traceroute, RMON,HTTPS,SSH, Telnet,Syslog, ERPS,MLD,LLDP,LAC
P,ACL

MIB: MIB-II, BRIDGE MIB, LAk MIB,IF MIB,RMON MIB Group 1, 2, 3, 9
BB

QosfA%i : 8 AHERE: 252Mpps

VLAN-ID : 1-4094 5 : 598Gbps

MACHHEE : 8K  RICEFEA/N : 42Mbit

B0

WD : RS-232 (HH %M. RI45HH)

0 :10G/ 1000Mbps (#112%): SFPIIE)

FIEE : 10/100/1000Mbps [3& ¥, Full/Half il T3¢, 3% #MDI/MDI-X.
LED#&74T :PWR Link/ACT,RUN

HIRER

BMNEE: AC220V

YR

Hh5% - B IP30KH

R~} 1 440mm*208mm*44mm

HE :4380g

TEFA ¢ MR

TR R

TAEESE : -40 ~ 45°C (-40~ 113°F)

TEFAREE : -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

FIEHRHRE : 5~ 95% (FEiEtss)

FRERAE

BB (EMS) :

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT) 4%,
IEC 61000-4-5(Surge) 47K (4kviii LI Bk . AkviiL i),
Hithsh : IEC 60068-2-6

Hiwbd; : IEC 60068-2-27

BEF% : IEC 60068-2-32

AE : CE. FCC. Rohs. TE#HARMFIIE. ARIFEKMRE
MTBF (£ s i 18]

K : 500000 h

FAR

mRE : 35

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China

Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com

Page 1 of 2
Rev 1.1

Issued Date: 2023-08-23



>'>‘n,_-ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ$ﬁ*ﬁﬁﬁﬁ

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO,,LTD. [
pEaN SRR
1000BaseFX 10G BaseFX
Wk 850nm 1310 /1550nm 850nm 1310 nm
BRRIET % -3 dBm 0dBm -0 dBm 1 dBm
BUNRER -9 dBm -10 dBm -6 dBm -6dBm
Bl R B -19.dBm -22 dBm -11 dBm -13 dBm
BT 10 dB 12 dB 5 dB 7 dB
SRR 550 m 20 km 300 m 10 km
A -3 dBm -3dBm -3.dBm -3dBm
PR (mm)
Qff e ] O CD‘
. L p
! &> |
440
09
(o=
¥
a @
e @
—— 8 ) ) B B 2. 1 =
444 44
481
| 462.7 1
= ogooa F e & & 9| ff & & &9 - <+
™~ 3889988583552, sl s ey g o
e R EA. 22 % NN ol
e

1000BaseFX 10GBaseFX
10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
LYIE S

CM3728-4WF24GT

(o fUkEE
¢ LKL
o R
- R
¢ RERLARE

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.1

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2023-08-23



